
TUSCARAWAS COUNTY BOARD OF DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES

Monday, August 21, 2023 Inservice for Staff

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Staff Planning Days

     through Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Thursday, August 24, 2023 First Day for Students

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day - No School

Monday, October 9, 2023 Columbus Day - No School 

Friday, October 27, 2023 Inservice for Staff - No Students 

Wednesday Evening, November 8, 2023 Parent/Teacher Conferences – 4:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Friday, November 10, 2023 Veterans’ Day (observed) - No School 

Thursday Evening, November 16, 2023 Parent/Teacher Conferences – 4:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, November 23, 2023 

     through Friday, November 24, 2023

Monday, November 27, 2023 Comp Day for Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School

Friday, December 22, 2023       

     through Monday, January 1, 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School

Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents’ Day - No School

Wednesday Evening, March 13, 2024 Parent/Teacher Conferences – 4:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday Evening, March 21, 2024 Parent/Teacher Conferences – 4:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Friday, March 22, 2024 Inservice for Staff - No Students 

Monday, March 25, 2024 

     through Friday, March 29, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024 Comp Day for Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day - No School

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Last Day for Students

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Last Day for Staff 

STARLIGHT SCHOOL
CALENDAR OF OPERATION

Early dismissal or late start for staff training may be scheduled.  Specific days to be determined with advance notice 

provided as it is finalized.  Normal office hours for the Service & Support Center and Starlight School are 7:30 a.m. – 

4:00 p.m.

Make-up days required to meet the minimum amount of hours per school year will be made up as follows:

March 25, 26, 27 (Spring Break Days) and End of School Year - May 30, 31, etc.

                 

Thanksgiving Break - No School

Winter Break (includes Christmas Day and New Year’s 

Day) - No School

Spring Break - No School

2023 - 2024



 2023 - 2024 Starlight School Home Calendar
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First Day of School

No School

Last Day of School

February, 2024 March, 2024 April, 2024

May, 2024 June, 2024

August, 2023 September, 2023 October, 2023

November, 2023 December, 2023 January, 2024

August 24, 2023 First Day of School for Students
September 4, 2023 No School – Labor Day
October 9, 2023 No School – Columbus Day 
October 27, 2023 No School – Employee Inservice 
November 10, 2023 No School – Veterans’ Day (observed) 
November 23 & 24, 2023 No School – Thanksgiving Break
November 27, 2023 No School – Comp Day for Parent/Teacher 

Conferences (Evenings of November 8 & 16)
December 22 - January 1, 2024 No School – Winter Break
January 15, 2024 No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February 19, 2024 No School – Presidents’ Day
March 22, 2024 No School – Employee Inservice
March 25 – March 29, 2024 No School – Spring Break
April 1, 2024 No School – Comp Day for Parent/Teacher 

Conferences (Evenings of March 13 & 21)
May 27, 2024 No School - Memorial Day
May 29, 2024 Last Day of School for Students

Early dismissal or late start for staff 
training may be scheduled.  Specific 
days to be determined with advance 
notice provided as it is finalized.  Normal 
office hours for the Service & Support 
Center and Starlight School are 7:30 
a.m.– 4:00 p.m.

Make-up days required to meet the 
minimum amount of hours per school 
year will be made up as follows:
March 25, 26, 27 – Spring Break Days 
and End of School Year - May 30, 31,
etc.


